1/2019 - 6.10
KKV-200KKV-200
6
Probst GmbH, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 6, 71729 Erdmannhausen, Germany,
Tel. +49 7144-3309-0, Fax +49 7144-3309-50, info@probst-handling.de
SITE EQUIPMENT
Standard Specifications:

 O
F
 LA
ND
SC
AP
IN
G
EL
EM
EN
TS
Adapter Set Description Gripping Range* W/inner width
min.– max. mm (in)
Order-Number
KKV-A-185/210 Steel brackets 185 – 210 (7¼ – 8¼”) 4310.1527
KKV-A-205/230 Steel brackets 205 – 230 (8 – 9”) 4310.1538
KKV-A-220/245 Steel brackets 220 – 245 (8½ – 9½”) 4310.0828
KKV-A-235/260 Steel brackets 235 – 260 (9¼ – 10¼”) 4310.1575
KKV-A-255/280 Steel brackets 255 – 280 (10 – 11”) 4310.0848
KKV-A-290/315 Steel brackets 290 – 315 (11½ – 12½”) 4310.0634
KKV-A-330/355 Steel brackets 330 – 355 (13 – 14”) 4310.0652
KKV-A-355/380 Steel brackets 355 – 380 (14 – 15”) 4310.1296
KKV-A-365/390 Steel brackets 365 – 390 (14¼ – 15¼”) 4310.0904
KKV-A-380/405 Steel brackets 380 – 405 (14 – 16”) 4310.1297
KKV-A-390/415 Steel brackets 390 – 415 (15¼ – 16¼”) 4310.0696
KKV-A-400/425 Steel brackets 400 – 425 (15¾ – 16¾”) 4310.0757
KKV-A-410/435 Steel brackets 410 – 435 (16¼ – 17”) 4310.0653
KKV-A-440/465 Steel brackets 440 – 465 (17¼ – 17¼”) 4310.0749
KKV-A-470/495 Steel brackets 470 – 495 (18½ – 19½”) 4310.0625
KKV-A-490/515 Steel brackets 490 – 515 (19¼ – 20¼”) 4310.1033
KKV-A-520/545 Steel brackets 520 – 545 (20½ – 21½”) 4310.0646
KKV-A-540/565 Steel brackets 540 – 565 (21¼ – 22¼”) 4310.0654
KKV-A-575/600 Steel brackets 575 – 600 (22½ – 23½”) 4310.0633
KKV-A-590/615 Steel brackets 590 – 615 (23¼ – 24¼”) 4310.1274
KKV-A-610/635 Steel brackets 610 – 635 (24 – 25”) 4310.1381
KKV-A-625/650 Steel brackets 625 – 650 (24 – 25½”) 4310.1247
KKV-A-660/685 Steel brackets 660 – 685 (26 – 27”) 4310.0655
KKV-A-750/775 Steel brackets 750 – 775 (29½ – 30½”) 4310.0661
02
12
18
Te